Timetables for Aberdeen Service Number 32A/32B/32

Valid from 13/05/2024 to 05/07/2024

32A: Dubford (Sheillhill Drive) - Oldmachar Academy
32B: Grandholm (Gordon Brae) - Oldmachar Academy

Via Danestone

Monday to Friday

Notes:

Grandholm Drive
Stop code: 639002793

Laurel Grove
Stop code: 639003464

Whitestripes Avenue
Stop code: 639005012

Dubford (Shielhill Drive)
Stop code: 639005514

Middleton Circle
Stop code: 639005002

SDo
SD

Service No.:

Operates School Days

School Days

32: Old Machar Academy - Dubford

Via Danestone

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:
Lee Crescent
Stop code: 639005021
Laurel Grove
Stop code: 639003463
Dubford (Shielhill Drive)
Stop code: 639005514
Ha Operates Thursday School Days
Wa Operates Wednesday School Days

MTa Operates Monday and Tuesday School Days

32
Ha

1445

1458

1511

32B
SDO SD

0800

0802

0815

32

1535

1548

1601

32A
SDO SD

0800

0813

32
MTa

1535

1548

1601



