Timetables for Aberdeen Service Number 32A/32B/32

Valid from 13/05/2024 to 05/07/2024

32A: Dubford (Sheillhill Drive) - Oldmachar Academy 32B: Grandholm (Gordon Brae) - Oldmachar Academy

Via Danestone

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	32B	32A
Notes:	SDO SD	SDO SD
Grandholm Drive Stop code: 639002793	0800	
Laurel Grove Stop code: 639003464	0802	
Whitestripes Avenue Stop code: 639005012	0815	
Dubford (Shielhill Drive) Stop code: 639005514		0800
Middleton Circle Stop code: 639005002		0813

SDO	Operates School Days
SD	School Days

32: Old Machar Academy - Dubford

Via Danestone

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	32	32	32
Notes:	Ha	Wa	МТа
Lee Crescent Stop code: 639005021	1445	1535	1535
Laurel Grove Stop code: 639003463	1458	1548	1548
Dubford (Shielhill Drive) Stop code: 639005514	1511	1601	1601

На	Operates Thursday School Days
Wa	Operates Wednesday School Days
МТа	Operates Monday and Tuesday School Days